KARCHER

makes a difference

HIGH WORKING-EFFICIENCY.

The VERY GOOD PRICE- PERFORMANCE RATIO SCRUBBER.

PROFESSIONAL | BD 43/25 C BP



BD 43/25 CBp

Robust and durable control elements

|deal for a daily usage.

One large handle to easily change the squeegee. One person
operation.

EASY Operational Panel

3 cleaning programs, quick and easy to understand. Less training.
Single line display (battery and operating hours).

Manual fresh water setting. Ergonomically positioned, simple and
reliable volume setting.

Fulfills all basic customer needs
at a highly competitive price.

The compact size of the BD 43/25 C Bp with a 17" disc head provides a
good overview and makes it very agile. The user-friendly Easy operation
panel is intuitive and makes operator training easy and fast. By having
fewer parts, having simple reliable electronics and having them easily
accessible, service operations are simplified and service costs are lower.
The attractive price comes without compromising the performance.
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EASY-Operation

Dual tank system

Good overview of the brush deck.

Dirt water tank is removable.

Direct access to the battery compartiment.

Reliable fresh water setting as a key for a good cleaning result.
Large fresh water filling for a secure and confortable filling of the
fresh water tank, even with a bucket.

Fresh water level indicator can be seen quickly for an optimized
planning of the available amount of water.

Fresh water drain for a quick and easy emptying of fresh water tank.



Technical Data and Equipment.

BD 43/25 CBp

AGM or Wet batteries
compact scrubber
With disc brush

Technical data

Working width mm (in) 430 (17)

Suction width mm (ft) 850 (33.5)

Motor rating w 1100

Runinng time battery h 2

Battery voltage \") 24

Fresh/waste water tank L (gal) 25/35 (6.6/9.2)

Brush rotation speed rpm 180

Max area performance m?/h (ft3/h) 1600 (5,250)

Weight kg (Ibs) 48 (105)

Dimensions (L x W x H) mm (in) 1136 x 516 x 1030 (44 x 20 x 40.5)
Equipment

Product Order No. Description

BD 43/25 C Bp 9.512-811.0 BD 43/25 C Bp with wet batteries
BD 43/25 CBp 9.512-812.0 BD 43/25 C Bp with AGM batteries

Standard Accessories

Order No.
m 4.777-407.0
O 4777-411.0

4.905-022.0
4.905-023.0
4.905-025.0
4.762-533.0
6.369-470.0
6.369-472.0
6.369-473.0
6.369-469.0
6.371-081.0
5.035-488.0
6.980-077.0
6.980-078.0
6.980-080.0
4.070-075.0
4.035-406.0

O OO OO0 0 OO0 oo oo o o

4.070-006.0

Description

Straight squeegee, 770 mm, w/o caster, rubber lips

Curved squeegee, 850 mm, with caster, polyurethane lips

Disc brush, medium red

Disc brush, soft natural

Disc brush, hard black

Pad drive board, 1 pc.

Pad, medium soft Red, 5 pcs.
Pad, medium hard Green, 5 pcs.
Pad, hard Black, 5 pcs.

Pad, very soft white, 5 pcs.
Pad, soft beige 5 pieces
Home base adapter

Double hook (adapter needed)
Mop clip (adapter needed)
Bottle hook (adapter needed)
Universal hook, set

Home base box

Cleaning agent container, set

m Included with all machines O Optional for all machines






