

makes a difference



HIGH WORKING-EFFICIENCY.

The VERY GOOD PRICE- PERFORMANCE RATIO SCRUBBER.

BD 43/25 C Bp



Fulfills all basic customer needs at a highly competitive price.

The compact size of the BD 43/25 C Bp with a 17" disc head provides a good overview and makes it very agile. The user-friendly Easy operation panel is intuitive and makes operator training easy and fast. By having fewer parts, having simple reliable electronics and having them easily accessible, service operations are simplified and service costs are lower. The attractive price comes without compromising the performance.





Robust and durable control elements

- Ideal for a daily usage.
- One large handle to easily change the squeegee. One person operation.

2 EASY Operational Panel

- 3 cleaning programs, quick and easy to understand. Less training.
- Single line display (battery and operating hours).
- Manual fresh water setting. Ergonomically positioned, simple and reliable volume setting.

Dual tank system

- Good overview of the brush deck.
- Dirt water tank is removable.
- Direct access to the battery compartiment.

- Reliable fresh water setting as a key for a good cleaning result.
- Large fresh water filling for a secure and confortable filling of the fresh water tank, even with a bucket.
- Fresh water level indicator can be seen quickly for an optimized planning of the available amount of water.
- Fresh water drain for a quick and easy emptying of fresh water tank.

Technical Data and Equipment.

		BD 43/25 C Bp
		= ■ AGM or Wet batteries
		= ■ compact scrubber
		= ■ With disc brush
Technical data		
Working width	mm (in)	430 (17)
Suction width	mm (ft)	850 (33.5)
Motor rating	W	1100
Runinng time battery	h	2
Battery voltage	v	24
Fresh/waste water tank	L (gal)	25/35 (6.6/9.2)
Brush rotation speed	rpm	180
Max area performance	m²/h (ft²/h)	1600 (5,250)
Weight	kg (lbs)	48 (105)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm (in)	1136 x 516 x 1030 (44 x 20 x 40.5)

Equipment

Product	Order No.	Description
BD 43/25 C Bp	9.512-811.0	BD 43/25 C Bp with wet batteries
BD 43/25 C Bp	9.512-812.0	BD 43/25 C Bp with AGM batteries

Standard Accessories

	Order No.	Description		
•	4.777-407.0	Straight squeegee, 770 mm, w/o caster, rubber lips		
	4.777-411.0	Curved squeegee, 850 mm, with caster, polyurethane lips		
	4.905-022.0	Disc brush, medium red		
	4.905-023.0	Disc brush, soft natural		
	4.905-025.0	Disc brush, hard black		
	4.762-533.0	Pad drive board, 1 pc.		
	6.369-470.0	Pad, medium soft Red, 5 pcs.		
	6.369-472.0	Pad, medium hard Green, 5 pcs.		
	6.369-473.0	Pad, hard Black, 5 pcs.		
	6.369-469.0	Pad, very soft white, 5 pcs.		
	6.371-081.0	Pad, soft beige 5 pieces		
	5.035-488.0	Home base adapter		
	6.980-077.0	Double hook (adapter needed)		
	6.980-078.0	Mop clip (adapter needed)		
	6.980-080.0	Bottle hook (adapter needed)		
	4.070-075.0	Universal hook, set		
	4.035-406.0	Home base box		
	4.070-006.0	Cleaning agent container, set		

■ Included with all machines □ Optional for all machines

11/2016 \cdot Rights to technical modifications reserved.

Please contact us for more information:

Kärcher Canada Inc.

6535 Millcreek Drive, Unit 67 Mississauga, ON L5N 2M2

Phone +1 888 705-9444 Fax +1 800 465-6013

sales_kci@karcherna.com www.karcher.ca